

## A Prime Time for Additional Insurance Protection



Do you have clients who recently obtained permanent life insurance but now have a need for extra coverage? With Global Atlantic's Additional Insurance Program, your clients may be eligible for additional coverage with limited or no additional underwriting.

Effective May 1, 2020, the first 500 producers who submit a case and it is issued paid, will receive a one year Amazon Prime membership on us\*

## **Eligibility:**

- Please refer to <u>Global Atlantic's Additional Insurance Program</u> guidelines
- The <u>Additional Insurance Program cover letter</u> must be submitted with the application
- · Only one Prime membership will be awarded per agent
- Minimum case count of 1.00 must be met. Any producer splitting cases may qualify with multiple policies as long as the his/her total shares add up to at least 1.00

You can learn more about the Additional Insurance Program at GlobalAtlanticLife.com/underwriting

CONTACT US

globalatlanticlife.com

(855) 887-4487, option 3

salessupport@gafg.com

\* If the gift recipient is already an Amazon Prime or Amazon Student member, or does not want to activate the Prime membership, they'll be able to exchange their gift for an Amazon.com Gift Card in the value of the original cost of a one year Prime Membership plus applicable sales tax. Restrictions apply, see amazon. com/gc-legal You must redeem your Amazon Prime Membership Code and agree to the Amazon Prime Terms and Conditions to qualify for Amazon Prime membership. Your Amazon Prime membership automatically renews for the membership fee in effect at the time of renewal plus applicable taxes. You may cancel at any time by visiting Your Account and adjusting your membership settings. Valid credit card required at time of registration if Amazon does not have one on file. Amazon Prime Membership Codes cannot be transferred or resold. For more information about Amazon Prime, visit amazon.com/prime. Amazon.com is not a sponsor of this promotion. All Amazon \*, TML & \* are IP of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates.

Products issued by and all policy benefits are the responsibility of Accordia Life and Annuity Company, 215 10th Street, Des Moines, Iowa and not that of any other insurer or company. Accordia Life is a subsidiary of Global Atlantic Financial Group Limited.

Global Atlantic Financial Group (Global Atlantic) is the marketing name for Global Atlantic Financial Group Limited and its subsidiaries, including Accordia Life and Annuity Company and Forethought Life Insurance Company. Each subsidiary is responsible for its own financial and contractual obligations. These subsidiaries are not authorized to do business in New York.